
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 073 - Masters in the House  Week 6

 1
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 10

 2
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 31

 3

 17

 48

 4
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 64

 5

 64

 6

 64

 7

 64

 8

 64

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 64
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07301  Wait,  Where's the 8? HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 19

 19

 2

 14

 33

 3

 16

 49

 4

 10

 59

 5

 21

 80

 6

 21

 101

 7

 101

 8

 101

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 101
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07302  We Got This HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3
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 14

 4

 7

 21

 5

 18

 39
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 19

 58

 7

 58

 8

 58

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 58
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07303  Table Titans HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3

 21

 21

 4

 19

 40

 5

 18

 58

 6

 21

 79

 7

 79

 8

 79

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 79
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07304  Masters of Fear HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 17

 17

 2

 21

 38

 3

 21

 59

 4

 21

 80

 5

 16

 96

 6

 15

 111

 7

 111

 8

 111

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 111
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07305  Atch' Ya HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 13

 13

 2

 11

 24

 3

 10

 34

 4

 0

 34

 5

 34

 6

 34

 7

 34

 8

 34

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 34
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07306  Rook HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 18

 18

 2

 16

 34

 3

 6

 40

 4

 8

 48

 5

 12

 60

 6

 15

 75

 7

 75

 8

 75

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 75
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07307  Nice Rack HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 19

 19

 2

 15

 34

 3

 14

 48

 4

 20

 68

 5

 17

 85

 6

 17

 102

 7

 102

 8

 102

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 102
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07308  Coin Toss HL: Steve's Cue & Grill
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Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025
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 17

 17

 4

 14

 31

 5

 11

 42
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 51
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 51
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 51

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 51
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07309  Off The Rail HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1  2  3
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 21

 4

 21

 42

 5

 12

 54

 6

 18

 72

 7

 72

 8

 72

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 72
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07310  Lamborghini Tic-Tac HL: Steve's Cue & Grill
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