

## Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

Division 073 -			in tl		<b>Se</b> eve's Cue & G	rill	Week 6 Total Points = 64		
Weekly Bonus Points: 0		•	Addit		s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1	2	3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points: 1	21	17	16						
Running Total: 1	31	48	64	64 64	64 64				
07302 We Got This				HL: St	eve's Cue & G	rill		Total Points = 101	
Weekly Bonus Points:	0		Addit	ional Bonu	s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1	2	3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points: 1	_	16	10	21 21					
Running Total: 1	33	49	59	80 101	101 101				
07303 Table Titans			HL: St	eve's Cue & G	rill		Total Points = 58		
Weekly Bonus Points:	0		Addit	ional Bonu	s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1	2	3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points:		14	7	18 19	<del>-</del>				
Running Total:		14	21	39 58	58 58				
07304 Masters of Fe					eve's Cue & G	rill		Total Points = 79	
Weekly Bonus Points:	0		Addit	ional Bonu	s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1	2	3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points:		21	19	18 21					
Running Total:		21	40	58 79	79 79				
07305 Atch' Ya					eve's Cue & G	rill		Total Points = 111	
Weekly Bonus Points:	0		Addit	ional Bonu	s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1		3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points: 1	_	21	21	16 15					
Running Total: 1	7 38	59	80	96 111	111 111				
07306 Rook					eve's Cue & G	rill		Total Points = 34	
Weekly Bonus Points:			Addit	-	s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1	2	3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points: 1	_	10	0		1				
Running Total: 1	3 24	34	34	34 34	34 34				
07307 Nice Rack					eve's Cue & G	rill		Total Points = 75	
Weekly Bonus Points:			Addit		s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1	_	3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points: 1		6	8	12 15					
Running Total: 1	34	40	48	60 75					
					eve's Cue & G	rill		Total Points = 102	
Weekly Bonus Points:			Addit		s Points: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #: 1		3	4	5 6	7 8				
Points: 19		14	20	17 17					
Running Total: 1	34	48	68	85 102	102 102				

Printed 6/13/2025 Page 1 of 2



## Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

F F									
07309 Off The Rail					H	IL: Ste	ve's C	ue & G	rill Total Points = 51
Weekly Bonus Points: 0			Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0 Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
Points:			17	14	11	9			
Running Total:			17	31	42	51	51	51	
07310 Lamborghini Tic-Tac					H	IL: Ste	ve's C	ue & G	rill Total Points = 72
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Addit	tional	Bonus	Point	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0 Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
Points:			21	21	12	18			
Running Total:			21	42	54	72	72	72	

Printed 6/13/2025 Page 2 of 2